
 

2019-2020 School Calendar 

Monday – Friday Aug 5-9 Teacher Pre-Planning Workdays* 

Monday Aug 12 First Day of School for Students 

Monday Sept. 2 Labor Day Holiday 

Wednesday Oct. 16 End of 1st Marking Period (46 days) 

Thursday Oct. 17 Student holiday/Teacher workday 

Friday Oct. 18 Teacher Professional Day/ Student Holiday 

Monday Oct. 21 Begin 2nd Marking Period 

Monday – Friday Nov. 25-29 Thanksgiving Break 

Friday Dec. 20 End of 2nd marking period (40 days) 

Two Weeks Dec. 23- Jan. 
3 

Winter Break 

Monday Jan. 6 Teacher Workday/Student Holiday 

Tuesday Jan. 7 Begin Third Marking Period 

Monday Jan. 20 Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday 

Monday Feb. 17 President’s Day Holiday 

Thursday Mar. 12 End of 3rd marking period (46 days) 

Monday - Friday Mar. 16-20 Spring Break 

Monday Mar. 23 Begin 4th marking period 

Friday April 10 Good Friday Holiday 

Monday May  25 Memorial Day Holiday 

Wednesday May 27 End of 4th Marking Period/Last Day of School for Students (47 days) 

Thursday – Friday May 28-29 Teacher Post-Planning Workdays 

 

1st Semester: 87 days (45/41) 
2nd Semester: 93 days (46/47)  
 


